NisSki polumaraton
03.juna 2006.
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Ime i prezime
Goran Stojiljkovic
Stanislav Lambev
Sreten Ninkovic
Aleksandar Andonov
Dragan Pandurevic
Trpe Martinovski
Dragoljub Koprivica
Srdjan Stojanovic
Nebojsa Milenkovic
Goran Momcilovic
Radisa Simic

Djuka Celjuska
Slavisa Milenkovic
Dejan Minic

Simo Cvjetinovic
Dusan Obradovic
Aleksandar Arsic
llic Stanimir
Stanisa Aksic
Dragisa Filipovic
Zlatko Piperski

Ana Subotic

Jovica Peulic
Dragoslav Ugarcina
Lidija Miklos

Bojan Stankovic
Slobodan Mirosavljev
Miljan Milojkovic
Dragan Nesovic
Silvija Danekova
Stanisa Milosavljevic
Aleksandar Kostic
Zoran Rajkovic
Irena Barzut

Bojan Komlenic
Aca Krstic

Radivoj Jocic

God.
1979
1974
1972
1972
1959
1964
1973
1978
1969
1965
1967
1966
1970
1972
1981
1969
1964
1960
1956
1968
1959
1983
1981
1951
1976
1985
1967
1978
1977
1983
1955
1987
1976
1985
1978
1965
1959

Drzava
Leskovac-Srbija
Ruse-Bugarska
Beograd-Srbija
Bugarska
Kraljevo-Srbija
Skoplje-Makedonija
Niksic-Crna Gora
Leskovac-Srbija
Apatin-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Valjevo-Srbija
Sombor-Srbija
Prokuplje-Srbija
Nis-Srbija

Banja Luka-BIH
Beograd-Srbija
Beograd-Srbija
Brcko-BIH
Bor-Srbija
Paracin-Srbija
Beograd-Srbija
lvanjica-Srbija
Cacak-Srbija
Kikinda-Srbija
Podgorica-Crna Gora
Pale-Srbija
Kikinda-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Kraljevo-Srbija
Varna-Bugarska
Bor-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Predejane-Srbija
Sremska Mitrovica
Sremska Mitrovica
Nis-Srbija
Becej-Srbija

Rezultat

01:08:30
01:08:35
01:11:56
01:12:09
01:12:33
01:12:39
01:12:49
01:13:21
01:14:50
01:15:22
01:17:17
01:21:37
01:22:34
01:22:46
01:23:17
01:24:21
01:24:22
01:24:48
01:25:25
01:25:31
01:26:23
01:26:23
01:27:02
01:27:28
01:28:13
01:28:51
01:30:30
01:31:32
01:33:12
01:33:15
01:33:28
01:34:05
01:34:19
01:34:32
01:34:33
01:34:48
01:35:43



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Srdjan Nesic

Pavle Jovic

Dragisa Djokic
Sasa Vojnovic
Dragan Nedelkovski
Milorad Petrovic
Nebojsa Stefanovic
Dusan Zivkovic
Radovan Erceg
Jelica Pantelic
Branislav Veljkovic
Srecko Micic

Mato Dumic

Zeljko Kupresak
Marko Markovic
Goran Cvetkovic
Vladimir Djukic
Zivko Bogdanovic
Spaso Paloski

Igor Trajkovic
Slobodan Milenkovic
Donci} Goran
Sladjan Stosic
Dragan Mihailovic
Petar Stosic

Boban Petrovic
Dragan Stojkovic
Mirko Jankovic
Milovanovic Milos
Andrija Todorovic

Miodrag Miljkovic

1972
1977
1965
1982
1951
1944
1955
1954
1956
1982
1948
1958
1980
1973
1980
1980
1979
1981
1942
1980
1968
1977
1981
1954
1937
1980
1972
1934
1978
1989
1982

Nis-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Beograd-Srbija
Pozarevac-Srbija
Makedonija
Jagodina-Srbija
Leskovac-Srbija
Becej-Srbija
Zemun-Srbija
Sabac-Srbija

Nova Pazova-Srbija
Beograd-Srbija
Sjenica-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Vranje-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Kladovo-Srbija
Podgorica-Crna Gora
Nis-Srbija
Nis-Srbija

Ni{

Vladicin Han-Srbija
Knjazevac-Srbija
Leskovac-Srbija
Dzep-Srbija
Nis-Srbija
Ljubljana-Slovenija
Cacak-Srbija
Kursumlija-Srbija

Nis-Srbija

01:35:47
01:35:59
01:36:00
01:36:35
01:37:26
01:38:01
01:38:52
01:39:25
01:44:04
01:46:11
01:49:03
01:49:21
01:52:04
01:52:54
01:52:54
01:52:55
01:52:55
01:52:55
01:52:56
01:56:25
01:58:38
02:11:01
02:11:43
02:12:56
02:14:19
02:21:36
02:21:37
02:28:55
DNF

DNF

DNF



